
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 1036.3
CONT E 336.60 FT, S 1284.38 FT, 
1288.14 FT TO POB.

OSBORN BRIAN J
313 SW LARRYANNS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02422-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2023 KS 10.00 66,375 0 0 66,375

STANDARD
3

18,909
12,650
66,375
97,934
45,784
52,150

HX HB 27,150
25,000
97,934

0

97,934

0933/2158 8/22/2001 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHY LEVEROCK LARNEY

BRIAN OSBORN

0835/1416 2/24/1997 QC Q I 03 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILBERT LEVEROCK

KATY LEVEROCK
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XFOB:1:1: BEAC M H

2009HX Base Yr

313 SW LARRYANNS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,396 75.2490 45.15 63,029 1986 1986 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1282

BAS 442 100 442 5,987

BAS 840 100 840 11,378

FEP 96 85 82 1,111

UOP 128 25 32 434

1,506 1,396 18,909

BAS= W41 FEP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W19 S14 E18 BAS=  S17 UOP= S8
E16 N8 W16$ E26N17 W26$ E42 N14$.

BAS

41

19

14

18

42

14

FEP 8

12

8

12

BAS17

26

17

26

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 50 1.00 UT 1,600.00 1,600.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 60 2,160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 4,050

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 58,500

2 9600 C WASTELAND 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 9,000.00 2,250.00 7,875


